附件：
[bookmark: _GoBack]2019年韶关市曲江区教育局拟录用公务员名单（2人）
	招考单位
	职位代码
	招录人数
	姓名
	身份证号
	准考证号
	行测成绩
	申论成绩
	专业成绩
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	综合成绩
	名次
	是否进入体检
	体检结果

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	韶关市曲江区教育局
	10607891941002
	1
	周*
	411522199504084257
	999061501915
	87.2
	76.5
	0
	82.92
	85.52
	83.96
	1
	是
	合格

	韶关市曲江区教育局
	10607891941001
	1
	涂*婷
	360122199503163925
	999061501729
	77.7
	71.5
	0
	75.22
	78.2
	76.412
	1
	是
	合格



